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8744 KETTLE CORN

Hervidor Maiz. Lightly sweet, a little
salty, perfectly crisp and ready for every
occasion, a delicious American tradition
for 200 years. Zero trans fat. /2 Gallon

Resealable bag. @ Contains: @ % *
$10.00

871 JALAPENO CHEDDAR
Cheddar de Jalapero. A delicious popcorn
with a kick of the southwest! Our secret
duo of cheddar cheese combined with a
touch of jalapeno delivers a bold flavor with
just the right amount of heat! AWESOME!
Zero trans fat. %2 Gallon Resealable bag.

@ Contains: @ %" $10.00

8722 GOLDEN NUGGET

CHICAGO STYLE
Estilo Chicago. A delicious mixture of
sweet and salty! A Midwest favorite! This
flavor has been perfected by combining
delicious gourmet buttery caramel corn
and cheesy cheddar corn to make the
perfect snack! Zero trans fat. 2 Gallon

Resealable bag. @ Contains: @ %*
$10.00

8700 SEA SALT CARAMEL CORN
Caramelo con sal de mar. A perfect blend
of sweet warm caramel and just the right
pinch of sea salt for a flavor explosion.
Delicious, dark, and robust with dark
brown sugar as the star. Absolutely
Amazing! Zero trans fat. 2 Gallon

Resealable bag. @ Contains: @ %*
$10.00

8851 CHEDDAR CHEESE

Cheddar Queso. Our signature blend

of kernels, mixed with our secret blend

of gourmet cheeses provides the most
delicious cheesy cheddar corn ever! A must
try! Zero trans fat. 2 Gallon Resealable

bag. @ Contains: @ %* $10.00

8733 WHITE CHEDDAR

Cheddar Blanco. A special blend of
creamy white cheddar coats every inch
of fluffy white popcorn so no bite lacks
in cheesiness, leaving your mouth in a
state of complete and utter elation. Zero
trans fat. %2 Gallon Resealable bag. @
Contains: @ % $10.00

*Food may be produced in a facility that processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and
wheat. Please see product label.
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4224
CHEESE BALLTRIO MIX

3 mezclas diferentes de queso.—\/
A great tasting blend of

spices come together to form
an explosion of flavor when
combined with cream cheese.
Includes Jalapeno Garlic, Taste of
Tuscany and Gusto Garlic Pesto
Cheese Ball mixes. Zero trans fat.

3 packets. Contains: % -

DIPTRIO MIX=2

Dip de 3 sabores d/'ferentes.
Three best-selling dips

combined into.one great o
/product. Includes BLT Dip mix, =
= Jalapefio Bacon Cheddar Dip g

mix and It’s the Real Dill Dip
mix. Zero trans fat. 3 packets.

4213 - BLT Dip Mix



2795 AUNTIE ANNE’S® PRETZEL KIT
Mezcla de pretzel suave. We provide the
ingredients, you provide the family fun! Each kit
includes dough mix, salt and cinnamon sugar.
Zero trans fat. Makes 10 pretzels. Contains: 5:; @

% $18.00

FAMILY

$18

AUNTIE ANNE®’S
PRETZELKIT

DELICIOUS TREATSYOU =~
CAN MAKE TOGETHER

I AUNticAnnes
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2784 CINNABON?® KIT %
Kit de Roles con canela. What's not to love about _¢‘iﬂ'
decadent and rich cinnamon buns? Each kit
comes with dough mix, sweet icing and cinnamon
sugar blend. Zer9 trans fat. Makes 8 cinnamon
buns. Contains: § $19.00

CINNABON® KIT

4 | ALLERGEN INDEX: @ EGG Eoﬁ WHEAT @ MILK % SOV ﬁ NUTS @ GLUTEN FREE *Food may be produced in a facility that processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and

wheat. Please see product label.
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i Ll .. i - 4257 ~ CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE M - s ]
| 4290 MEYER LEMON POUND CAKE Mi Mezcla para galletas sabor chocolate chunk. Not your Grdinar"ytkkoco‘l‘ate_
| Mezcla para torta de limon. Includes Glaze packet! Moist, buttery - okie recipe! These chocolate chunk cookies are filled with rich and = =
pound cake with the delicious sweet taste of Meyer Lemon. Serves 10. ~ delicious chunks of melted chocolaty goodness. Zero trans fat. 17 oz. (X<l
. Contains: 5.;* $15'°°4,Ffﬁ-_ ,f'{! box. Contains: $ @ %* $15.00 - ot
- ! :

4302 CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE MIX

Mezcla de cheesecake sabor chocolate. Rich, chocolaty decadence in a .

sweet and creamy dessert. Doubles as a party pleasing Cheesecake Dip Mezcla de cheesecake sabor manzana. Top with caramel sauce to make =
with included recipe. Zero trans fat. Serves 8. 5 oz. box. No allergens*. it extra special for guests (Caramel sauce and toppings not included). _‘__
$10.00 Zero trans fat. Serves 8. 5 oz. box. No allergens* $10.00

*Food may be produced in a facility that

processes nuts, milk, soy. egg and wheat. ALLERGEN INDEX: (4§ EGG § WHEAT ([IMILK % SOY & NUTS (@) GLUTENFREE | BAKING MIXES 5

Please see product label.
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*Food may be produced in a facllity that processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat. Please see product label



4401 PRE-BAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP
Chispas de chocolate. Full of rich chocolate
chips, this crispy take on a sweet classic is
beyond compare. We dare you. 7 oz. bag.

Contains: 5} @ %@ * $10.00
4412 PRE-BAKED DOUBLE
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Galleta con doble chispas de chocolate.
Chocolate chips unite with smooth, rich cocoa
to create this decadent chocolate cookie.
Chocolate lovers beware. 7 oz. bag. Contains: &

@ %@ *$10.00 ¥

4423 PRE-BAKED PEANUT BUTTER
WITH REESE’S® PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS
Mantequilla de cacahuate. Our peanut butter
Classic Cookie® mini is the King of all, with
crowns of Reese’s® peanut butter chips through
and through. Bow down Reese’s® lovers. 7 oz.
bag. Contains: s’; @ %@ # Almonds* $10.00

4434 PRE-BAKED BUTTER TOFFEE

WITH HEATH"

Galleta con chispas del dulce Heath. The original
Classic Cookie recipe filled with pieces of butter
toffee Heath® candy. Your dreams have come true!
7 oz. bag. Contains: s’; @ %@ # Almonds*

$10.00

4445 PRE-BAKED WHITE CHOCOLATE
MACADAMIA

Chocolate blanco y nuez de macadamia. Rich
white chocolate mixed together with lightly
roasted macadamia nuts create the most amazing
flavor. Get ready to go nuts. 7 oz. bag. Contains: &

ﬁ %@@ f Tree Nut - Macadamia* $10.00

4456 PRE-BAKED BUTTERSCOTCH PECAN
Galleta de nuez y caramelo. A sweet, buttery
cookie filled with rich butterscotch chips and
toasted pecans. So real they are unreal! 7 oz. bag.
Contains: g @ %@ # Almonds* $10.00

*Food may be produced in a facility that processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat. Please see product label.
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5117 ENGLISH BUTTER TOFFEE
Caramelo de Mantequilla. English
toffee made with real butter, milk
chocolate and chopped pecans is sure
to make any mouth water. Zero trans
fat. 6 oz. box. ®» Contains: @ g
Pecan $14.00

5105 PECANBACKS® CARAMEL
CLUSTERS

Nueces Pacanas cubiertas con
caramelo y chocolate. Crisp pecans
and creamy caramel smothered in
delicious milk chocolate. 7.5 oz. box.

®r Contains: ¥ Pecan
$13.50 $ONd

5672 DARK CHOCOLATE SEA
SALT CARAMELS
Caramelo cubierto con chocolate
negro y sal de mar. A delicious
combination of buttery caramels,
coated in dark chocolate and dusted
with the tiniest flecks of sea salt. Zero
trans fat. 6 oz. ®» Contains: @ $12.00

COFFEE, SEA SALT CARAMEL
WHITE & DARK CHOCOLATE

514 CARAMEL MACCHIATO
BON BON

Caramelo Macchiato Bon Bon.

Enticing flavors of coffee, sea salt

caramel, cream and dark chocolate

all packed into one fantastic tasting

candy. 6 0z box. Contains: @ * $13.00

5335 WHITE CHOCOLATE

PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
Chocolates blanco con crema de
cacahuate. Enjoy a twist on the classic
peanut butter cup with smooth white
chocolate wrapped around creamy
peanut butter. Zero trans fat. 6 oz. box.
®r Contains: @ JPeanut $12.00

5317 CARAMEL APPLES
Chocolate de cajeta en forme de
manzana. Succulent milk chocolate
surrounds a liquid caramel filling that’s
simply impossible to resist! Zero trans
fat. 7 oz. box. ®» Contains: @ $12.00

CREAMY
PEANUT BUTTER

*Food may be produced in a facility that
processes nuts, milk, soy. egg and wheat. ALLERGEN INDEX: 4§ EGG § WHEAT ([IMILK % SOY & NUTS (@) GLUTENFREE | CHOCOLATES 9

Please see product label.
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4795 4909 HAWAIIAN FRUIT MIX

Gomi e ositos, Bursting WIESIOr ol flavor and always Mezcla de frutas Hawalanas. A colorful variety of raisins, banana
great for snacking. Zero trans fat. 10 oz. Jar not included. No i chips, chipped coconut, pineapple and papaya bursting with

o ¥ . ;i Y tropical flavor. Zero trans fat. 9 oz. Contains: Coconut* $10.00
allergens*. $8.50 . - . f

4797 NEON WORMS 108
Gomitas de gusanos aigros. The wild fruit flavors of these gun
worms match their wild neon colors. Dusted with sour suga
these worms will make your mouth pucker. Ze

9 oz. No allergens* $8.50

Cerezas Agridulces. These bite-sized sour explosions deliver
a mouth-puckering cherry punch. Zero trans fat. 9 oz. Jar not
included. No allergens* $8.50

10 | SHOPBELIEVE.COM family & friends can support nationwide




6403 JELLY BELLY® SUNKIST® FRUIT
GEMS® BOX

Gomitas Sunkist® sabores de frutas. Made

with 5 fruit juices: Lemon, Lime, Orange,

Pink Grapefruit and Raspberry. 14 oz. box.

@ () $18.00

6154 JELLY BELLY® SOURS
Gomitas Amargas Jelly Belly®. Five super
sour flavors of Sour Apple, Sour Cherry,

Sour Grape, Sour Lemon and Sour Orange.

7 oz. bag. ) @ $10.00

r

6718 JELLY BELLY® RASPBERRIES &
BLACKBERRIES

Gomitas sabor frambuesas y moras. These

European-styled candies boast a soft jelly

center with high fruit intensity. 6 oz. gift

bag. @) (cr) $14.00

6822 JELLY BELLY® JORDAN
ALMONDS
Almendras Jordan. Plump almonds
dressed in crunchy sweet shells of pastel
colors. A classic favorite. 6 oz. gift bag.
@ (eF) Contains: [l & Almond $14.00

P 4

RASPBERRIES &
BLAGKBERRIES

Q‘g;
JORDAN

A

(i)

LIGORICE
MIX

L

/

6729 JELLY BELLY® GUMMI FISH i
Gomitas en forma de peces. These colorful
fruit-flavored fish come in four fruit flavors:
Orange, Very Cherry, Lemon and Green

Apple. 2.8 oz. bag. @) (eF) $7.00

6460 JELLY BELLY® BLACK
LICORICE MIX

Mezcal de regaliz. A mix of Jelly Belly®

licorice jelly beans, black licorice buttons

and nonpareil licorice buttons. Resealable

6 oz. bag. @) (cF) $14.00

F Fd



Taco Soup

4202 - FIESTA SOUPTRIO MIX

Mezcla de sopas de tres sabores diferentes. This soup trio is a clear winner with 3 delicious recipes. Simmer in
minutes for restaurant quality at home! Includes Chicken Enchilada, Taco and Tortilla soups. Zero trans fat. 3

W

&

,‘431 CREAMY CHICKEN AND WILD RICE SOUP MIX ] y &
Sopa cremosa de pollo y arroz. Double-pack box! Simply bursts 2731 THREE CHEESE GARLIC BISCUIT MI ’
with flavor and so easy to make. A rich and creamy soup just like Mezcla para bizcocho con queso y ajo. Cheddar, Asiago and
you would find at your favorite restaurant or deli. Each packet Parmesan cheesles combine for this de_llciou.s drop-style biscui
serves 3. Zero trans fat. Contains: @ * $16.00 - Zero trans fat:?Ylelds 17 biscuits. Contains: $ﬁ @ $14.00 . -

FAMILY AND FRIENDS NATIONWIDE SHOP ONLINE TO SUPPORT YOU & YOUR GROUP AT

SHOPBELIEVE.COM

NOTE: Food products may be manufactured in a facility that also processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat. Please see product label or call for
allergy information, complete ingredients list and Kosher certification information.
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